






Date Vendor Description Check Number Expenses Revenue Balance

10/6/2022 Beginning Balance 59,553.39$       

10/7/2023 Fish Stocking Ledger 2,500.00$      57,053.39$       

1/5/2023 Restorative Lake Sciences LLC (21741) 1st Quarter Consulting Fee 171094 1,500.00$      55,553.39$       

1/31/2023 Huntington Bank Interest Income 130.66$            55,684.05$       

2/28/2023 Huntington Bank Interest Income 219.42$            55,903.47$       

3/31/2023 Huntington Bank Interest Income 179.51$            56,082.98$       

2/28/2023 PLM Lake & Land Management (16632) 2023 Permit Fee 172282 800.00$         55,282.98$       

3/21/2023 Restorative Lake Sciences LLC (21741) 2nd Quarter Consulting Fee 172609 1,500.00$      53,782.98$       

5/2/2023 Montcalm County 2022 Delinquent Settlement 2,502.53$         56,285.51$       

5/8/2023 Montcalm County 2022 Collected Settlement 31,497.47$       87,782.98$       

5/31/2023 Huntington Bank Interest Income 264.97$            88,047.95$       

6/5/2023 PLM Lake & Land Management (16632) 05/15/2023 Weed & Algae Treatment 174289 5,325.00$      82,722.95$       

6/13/2023 Restorative Lake Sciences LLC (21741) 3rd Quarter Consultant Fee 174603 1,500.00$      81,222.95$       

6/30/2023 Huntington Bank Interest Income 271.54$            81,494.49$       

7/31/2023 Huntington Bank Interest Income 276.98$            81,771.47$       

Remaining Balance 81,771.47$       

Turk Lake Finance Sheet 2023-2027 (84019)

Tuesday, August 1, 2023



Date Vendor Description Check Number Expenses Revenue Balance

10/7/2022 Beginning Balance 2,500.00$  

Remaining Balance 2,500.00$  

Turk Lake Finance Sheet  2023-2027 (84019) Fish Stocking

Tuesday, July 18, 2023



TURK LAKE 
LAKE IMPROVEMENT BOARD 

August 3, 2023 
4:00 P.M. 

Montcalm County Drain Commission 
211 W Main 

Stanton MI  48888

AGENDA 

1. Call to Order 
2. Approve Agenda 
3. Approve Minutes 

 May 11, 2023 
4. Election of a Chairperson 
5. Public Comment 
6. Vacant Seat 
7. Fish Stocking 
8. Treatment Plan 
9. Financial Update 
10. Other Business 
11. Adjourn 

If you cannot attend the meeting, please call the office at 989-831-7322 at least two days 
prior to the meeting.  

Board Members 
Todd Sattler, Secretary, Montcalm County Drain Commissioner 

 Vacant, Chairperson 
 Tom Smith, Montcalm Township Representative 
 Adam Petersen, Board of Commissioners Representative 
 Todd McCord, Abutting Property Owner’s Representative 




